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A 4 Cyl.

Original Reference
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OM

Original Reference

Applications
FIAT,IVECO,OM

PE..6 Cyl..A+RPA-RPVA

DGK 112

Applications

4 Cyl.D with oil seal

Original Reference
9.401.081.131

Applications

Original Reference
1.417.010.002

PE..4 Cyl.A/D

1-2REPAIR KITS

STAR Ref/ 31.466

STAR Ref/ 31.467

STAR Ref/ 31.467/5

STAR Ref/  31.468

52.508/1

52.526

31.463

31.342

31.032 NBR
31.032/1 SILICON
31.032/3 VITON

37.004
31.000

52.502 31.343

39.006
31.900 mm.17X28X7

52.525

52.524
43.052

39.111

52.527

31.234

43.052/5

52.502

52.508/1

52.527

52.526

31.341

sta
rdi

es
el.

co
m



Applications

Applications
KHD

Original Reference
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SPECIAL 3/4+6 Cyl.D

Original Reference
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GOVERNOR RSV 2 oil seal

Original Reference
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Original Reference
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Original Reference

Applications

Original Reference
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Applications

PE..6B GOVERNOR RPB/RPVB

Original Reference

Applications
IVECO 682 N3

2-2REPAIR KITS

STAR Ref/  31.471

STAR Ref/  

STAR Ref/  

STAR Ref/  

39.006

32.002

31.910 mm.20X40X7

52.532

32.043
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Original Reference

Original Reference
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STAR Ref/
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DPA MECHANICAL 

Original Reference
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Original Reference
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Original Reference
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PE..6BV IVECO/FIAT

Original Reference
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IVECO 693 N7

3-2REPAIR KITS

STAR Ref/  31.472

STAR Ref/  

STAR Ref/  
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32.044

52.352
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Applications
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Original Reference
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PE..6P S/6999

Original Reference

Applications
GOVERNOR RQ/RQV

PE..6P S/6999 ECONOMIC NO VITON

Original Reference

Applications

P MACK PUMP+GOVERNOR

PE..6P S/6999

Original Reference
2.417.010.001
1308047=4804854=775255
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STAR Ref/  31.473
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DAF=VOLVO

81224898

Applications

Applications
IVECO

Original Reference

IVECO=MAGIRUS-DEUTZ

PE..6P S/7100=7800

Original Reference
2.417.010.010

MAGIRUS-DEUTZ
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DAF 1346613

PE..6P S/7100

PE..6P
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SCANIA

PE..6P S/7000=7099

9.401.087.522

Original Reference
2.417.010.008

Original Reference
2.417.010.037

VOLVO
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STAR Ref/  31.474

STAR Ref/

STAR Ref/  31.475
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PE..6P S/7100=7800

Original Reference
2.417.010.010/2

Applications
GOVERNOR K for MACK….IVECO
DAF=IHC

PE..6P S/7000=7099

Original Reference
2.417.010.011

Applications
MACK

6P..S/6000

Original Reference
DGK 117

Applications
MACK

PE..6P S/7100

Original Reference
9.401.087.522S

Applications

4-4REPAIR KITS

STAR Ref/  31.475/2

STAR Ref/  31.475/S

STAR Ref/  31.476

STAR Ref/  31.476/15

33.037/1
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31.004
31.011

31.019

31.003

31.020

31.476/10

31.007

31.003/1
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31.012

31.926

31.916/1
mm.30X42X7
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VOLVO

Applications

Applications
SCANIA

Original Reference

SCANIA

PE..8P S/7000=7099

Original Reference
2.417.010.009

773901

VOLVO

Applications
MACK

PE..8P S/6999

PE..6P S/3500=7000 + GOVERNOR

Applications
MACK

6P..S/7100

2.417.010.003=2.417.010.093

Original Reference
DGK 120

Original Reference
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STAR Ref/  31.476/20

STAR Ref/

STAR Ref/  31.478

STAR Ref/  31.479

REPAIR KITS

33.036

31.008
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31.012

52.508/1

33.080

52.519

52.644
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33.084 31.915
mm.25X35X7
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